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Jennifer Battson

Forestry Programs Specialist
MO Dept. of Conservation

573-522-4115
Jennifer.Battson@mdc.mo.gov

PO Box 180
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0180

Matt Bechdol

Federal Account Manager
ESRI

317-459-5387
mbechdol@esri.com

3944 State Road 327
Auburn, IN 46706

Karl Dalla Rosa

Forest Stewardship Program
Manager, USFS

202-205-6206
kdallarosa@fs.fed.us

1400 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, D.C. 20250-1123

Sam Emmons

Regional Planner
USFS Region 9

414-297-3429
semmons@fs.fed.us

626 E. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 700
Milwaukee, W1 53202

Mark Ervin

Special Projects Administrator
OH DNR, Division of Forestry

614-265-6667
mark.ervin@dnr.state.oh.us

2045 Morse Road, Bldg. H-1
Columbus, OH 43229-6693

Susan Francher

Forest Resource Planner
NH Division of Forests & Lands

603-271-2214
sfrancher@dred.state.nh.us

PO Box 1856
Concord, NH 03302-1856

Rebecca Gass

Forest Planner
WI DNR Bureau of Forestry

608-266-9261
Rebecca.Gass@Wisconsin.gov

101 S. Webster St.
Madison, W1 53707

Rickard Hokans

Regional Analyst/Economist
USFS Region 9

414-297-3607
rhokans@fs.fed.us

626 E. Wisconsin Ave., Suite 700
Milwaukee, W1 53202

Mike Huffman

Forestry Administrative
Programs Supervisor
MO Dept. of Conservation

573-751-4115
Mike.Huffman@mdc.mo.gov

PO Box 180
Jefferson City, MO 65102-0180

Matt Keefer Chief, Forest Planning 717-214-3814 P.O. Box 8552

PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry makeefer@state.pa.us Harrisburg, PA 17105-8552
Jon Klisches Regional Forester 609-984-0827 PO Box 404

NJ Forest Service jon.klischies@dep.state.nj.us  Trenton, NJ 08625-0404
Elizabeth (Liz) FIA Spatial Data Services 603-868-7675 271 Mast Rd.
LaPoint USFS FIA elapoint@fs.fed.us Durham, NH 03824
Tom Luther GIS Team Leader 603-868-7710 271 Mast Rd.

USFS NA S&PF

tluther@fs.fed.us

Durham, NH 03824

lan MacFarlane

Executive Manager

703-243-9462

P.O. Box 50155

NAASF ian.macfarlane@mail.wvu.edu Arlington, VA 22205-5155
Don Mansius Dir. Forest Policy & 207-287-4906 22 State House Station
Management donald.j.mansius@maine.gov  Augusta, ME 04333-0022

ME Forest Service

Brett Martin

GIS Coordinator
IN Division of Forestry

317-232-4106
bmartin@dnr.IN.gov

402 W. Washington Street, Room
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Andy Mason

National Forester
NRCS

202-720-2308
andrew.mason@wdc.usda.gov

P.O. Box 2890
Washington, D.C. 20013-2890

Ruth McWilliams

National Sustainable Dev.
Coordinator, USFS S&PF

202-205-1373
rmcwilliams@fs.fed.us

1400 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, D.C. 20250-1109

Will McWilliams

Supervisory Research Forester
USFS NRS FIA

610-557-4050
wmcwilliams@fs.fed.us

11 Campus Blvd, Ste 200
Newtown Square, PA 19073
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Bill Moulton Forest District Manager 802-476-0171 5 Perry Street, Suite 20
VT Division of Forests bill. moulton@state.vt.us Barre, VT 05641

Jon Nelson Forest Policy & Planning 651-259-5278 500 Lafayette Road
Coordinator jon.nelson@dnr.state.mn.us St. Paul, MN 55155-4044
MN DNR, Division of Forestry

Mark Nelson Forestry Regional Supervisor 816-655-6250 1400 Birch Drive
MO Dept of Conservation Mark.Nelson@mdc.mo.gov Greenwood, MO 64034

Robin O'Malley Director, Environmental 202-737-6307 900 17th Street, NW, Suite 700
Reporting Program omalley@heinzctr.org Washington, DC 20006
The H. John Heinz Center

Clair (Pat) GIS Database Manager 410-260-8512 580 Taylor Avenue

Patterson MD Dept. of Natural Resources ppatterson@dnr.state.md.us Annapolis, MD 21401

Larry Pedersen

Forest Planning & Operations
Unit Manager, MI DNR, Forest,
Mineral, & Fire Management

517-335-3330
pedersel@michigan.gov

P.O. Box 30452
Lansing, MI 48909-7952

Jack Perdue Forest Planner 410-260-8505 580 Taylor Avenue
MD Dept. of Natural Resources jperdue@dnr.state.md.us Annapolis, MD 21401
Joe Petroski Forest Planner 717-772-4766 P.O. Box 8552

PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry

jpetroski@state.pa.us

Harrisburg, PA 17105-8552

Janel Pike GIS Coordinator 608-266-2050 101 S. Webster St.
WI Dept. of Natural Resources  Janel.Pike@dnr.state.wi.us Madison, W1 53707

Lane Ralph Deputy State Director 317-226-5555 10 West Market St., Suite 1180
Office of Senator Richard Lugar lane_ralph@Iugar.senate.gov  Indianapolis, IN 46204

Paul Roth Resource Inventory & Analysis  814-364-5172 137 Penn Nursery Rd.

Section
PA DCNR, Bureau of Forestry

paroth@state.pa.us

Spring Mills, PA 16875

John (Jack)
Seifert

State Forester
IN DNR, Division of Forestry

317-232-4116
jseifert@dnr.in.gov

402 W. Washington St., RM
W296, Indianapolis, IN 46204

Guofan Shao

Associate Professor
Purdue University

765-494-3630
shao@purdue.edu

715 West State Street
West Lafayette, Indiana 47907

Ann Steketee

GIS Specialist
USFS NA S&PF

304-285-1569
asteketee@fs.fed.us

180 Canfield Street
Morgantown, WV 26505

Matt Tansey

Resource Analyst
NH Division of Forests & Lands

603-271-2214
mtansey@dred.state.nh.us

PO Box 1856
Concord, NH 03302-1856

Barb Tormoehlen

Forest Stewardship Program
Coordinator
USFS NA S&PF

812-277-3567
btormoehlen@fs.fed.us

811 Constitution Ave.
Bedford, IN 47421

Phil Wagner Assistant State Forester 317-232-4115 402 W. Washington Street
IN Division of Forestry pwagner@dnr.state.in.us Indianapolis, IN 46204
Rebecca Whitney  GIS Specialist 603-868-7627 271 Mast Rd.
USFS NA S&PF rwhitney @fs.fed.us Durham, NH 03824
Sherri Wormstead Sustainability & Planning 603-868-7737 271 Mast Rd.

Specialist
USFS NA S&PF

swormstead@fs.fed.us

Durham, NH 03824

Tom Worthley

Associate Extension Educator
Middlesex Co. Extension Center

860-345-5232
thomas.worthley@uconn.edu

1066 Saybrook Rd.
Haddam, CT 06438-0070






